
Enrollment No.:10041 MAHABARE MAYUR MAHENDRA
Seat No.:10041

Enrollment No.:2000376 SANAP AKSHATA ANANT
Seat No.:2000376

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19BaBibU401
19BaBibU402
19BaBibU403
19BaBibU404
19BaBibU405
19BaBibU406
19BaBibU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 25 44 3.5 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 25 49 3.5 5.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 25 48 3.5 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 33 52 3.5 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 24 42 3.5 4.40
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 69 69 2.0 8.90
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 39 66 2.5 8.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 21 40 1.0 10.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 324 19.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2000389 SOLANKI SHUBHAM KISHOR
Seat No.:2000389

Enrollment No.:2000394 SONI VIJAY RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000400 JAIN NEEL KISHOR
Seat No.:2000400

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBibU401
19BaBibU402
19BaBibU403
19BaBibU404
19BaBibU405
19BaBibU406
19BaBibU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

17 24 41 3.5 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 24 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 24 49 3.5 5.80 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 26 49 3.5 5.80 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
68 68 2.0 8.80 53 53 2.0 6.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 26 36 62 2.5 8.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 27 27 0.0 0.00

 Total: 281 16.0  Total: 180 2.0  Total: 19 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2001940 AMRAO PRANALI SURAJ
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002079 LONDHE APARNA CHANDRAKANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002081 RAKESH SHARMA SAHIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBibU401
19BaBibU402
19BaBibU403
19BaBibU404
19BaBibU405
19BaBibU406
19BaBibU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

17 6* 23* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 24* 50* 3.5 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 24* 47* 3.5 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
54 54 2.0 6.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 33 53 2.5 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
14 22 36 1.0 9.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 255 12.5  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2002406 RAMDAS MANJARE SUCHIT
Seat No.:2002406

Enrollment No.:2101826 CHAUHAN SHRUTI NARESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102465 UGALE AVANTI AMOL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBibU401
19BaBibU402
19BaBibU403
19BaBibU404
19BaBibU405
19BaBibU406
19BaBibU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 3.5 7.00
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.5 5.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00
52 52 2.0 6.40 63 63 2.0 8.30 66 66 2.0 8.60
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 2.5 7.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 23 38 1.0 9.70

 Total: 169 2.0  Total: 63 2.0  Total: 263 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2103617 AWTADE ASHISH SATISH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200941 PATHARE SIDDHESH VISHWAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202120 PATIL ARYAN JIVRAJ
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBibU401
19BaBibU402
19BaBibU403
19BaBibU404
19BaBibU405
19BaBibU406
19BaBibU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

20 29 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 36 24 60 3.5 8.00
21 24 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60
24 38 62 3.5 8.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 24 52 3.5 6.40
22 27 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 25 47 3.5 5.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
25 27 52 3.5 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20
66 66 2.0 8.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 76 76 2.0 9.60
27 41 68 2.5 8.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 32 52 2.5 6.40
16 24 40 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 14 20 34 1.0 8.70

 Total: 323 19.5  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 345 19.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202705 BIRADAVADE SAYALI SANTOSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBibU401
19BaBibU402
19BaBibU403
19BaBibU404
19BaBibU405
19BaBibU406
19BaBibU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

25 37 62 3.5 8.20
28 36 64 3.5 8.40
25 42 67 3.5 8.70
17 24 41 3.5 4.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 3.5 4.00
64 64 2.0 8.40

Ab* 48 48 0.0 0.00
17 24 41 1.0 10.00

 Total: 338 19.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 15 100

Pass  0 0.00

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   6 40.00

FAIL     9 60.00

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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